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Event  133   Boys 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Sirsa-, Rahul  16   3
Charkhi Dadri., Yashdeep  16   4
GurugramGulati, Siddharth  15   5
GurugramSuri, Aryaman  15   6
SonipatKumar, Himanshu  16   7
SonipatKhatri, Uttam  16   8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
GurugramKashyap, Saubhagya  16   1
PanipatMalik, Aditya  15   2
Palwal-, Kartik  15   3
Jhajjar-, Ishant  15   4
Jhajjar-, Saksham  16   5
JhajjarJoon, Mayank  17   6
RohtakSingroa, Abhimanyu  17   7
PanipatRathee, Arman  15   8
PanipatGulati, Aditya  16   9
Charkhi DadriSingh, Ishant  16   10

Event  134   Girls 15-17 800 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
SonipatTushir, Nishika  16   4
Palwal-, Kashish  16   5
Shah SatnamKumari, Nibha  16   6

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
HisarVerma, Avnita  16   2
GurugramRaha, Ayanna  17   3
GurugramChoudhary, Raunaq  16   4
Rohtak-, Harshita  15   5
Jhajjar-, Mohini  16   6
JhajjarMann, Sunaina  17   7
GurugramDeswal, Yajushi  15   8
Charkhi Dadri., Anshika  17   9

Event  135   Boys 12-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
HisarLohchab, Arnav  13   2
KarnalNain, Sourabh  14   3
JindKumar, Ansh  12   4
FaridabadKaushik, Ayush  14   5
Gurugram., Yash  13   6
Bhiwani.., Tarun  14   7
PanchkulaLohan, Yudhveer  14   8
KarnalSingh, Rannsher  14   9

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
FaridabadPatel, Jivitesh  14   1
Charkhi DadriKalkal, Rudraksh  13   2
HisarVeer, Lakshy  12   3
Ambala-, Aryan  13   4
SirsaSaini, Yash  13   5
JhajjarDalal, Veer  12   6
GurugramYadav, Luvyansh  14   7
AmbalaMalhotra, Saksham  13   8
GurugramAhuja, Yajas  13   9
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Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
Charkhi Dadri., Hardik  13   10

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
YamunanagarKumar, Ansh  14   1
AmbalaRana, Tejasveer  14   2
JhajjarRao, Jaivardhan  13   3
PanipatGill, Divij  13   4
Rohtak-, Dungarmal  13   5
Shah SatnamSingh, Daljeet  14   6
FaridabadMohindra, Krish  12   7
SonipatSharma, Kavya  14   8
Shah SatnamNehra, Devish  14   9
JhajjarKhatri, Nitesh  13   10
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Event  136   Girls 12-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
HisarKumari, Palak  13   4
Shah SatnamKaur, Khushpreet  13   5
Charkhi Dadri., Bhautik  12   6

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
Sonipat-, Shreya  12   1
HisarSharma, Dikshika  13   2
AmbalaThakur, Gaurika  12   3
GurugramAgarwal, Zoya  14   4
Shah Satnam-, Kanishka  14   5
FaridabadVerma, Sanvi  14   6
Sonipat-, Shivanshi  13   7
GurugramSaroha, Ilisha  12   8
GurugramSingh, Adya  14   9
Charkhi Dadri., Snover  13   10

Event  137   Men 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
JhajjarVijayran, Vaibbhav  23   3
JhajjarSingh, Pawan  21   4
GurugramSingh, Amarinder  13   5
JhajjarKumar, Sonu  19   6
JhajjarDeswal, Bhumik  19   7
SonipatGautam, Menshu  18   8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
Shah Satnam-, Tanishq  16   1
HisarBamel, Ankit  28   2
AmbalaNain, Robin  19   3
Jind-, Aditay  19   4
SonipatSaroha, Harsh  20   5
FaridabadHooda, Harshit  21   6
SonipatGulia, Jayant  18   7
FaridabadYadav, Mayank  20   8
FaridabadOruganti, Varun  14   9
GurugramBarar, Advay  14   10

Event  138   Women 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
Shah SatnamKaur, Anju  17   1
Hisar-, Divanshi  19   2
Sonipat., Trisha  12   3
GurugramSharma, Adya  15   4
GurugramBhardwaj, Kamya  18   5
Jind-, Monika  16   6
GurugramLabh, Mrinal  16   7
SonipatChauhan, Aishna  11   8
PalwalGoyat, Yashvi  17   9

Event  139   Boys 8-9 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
KarnalSaini, Vaibhav   9   4
KaithalGarg, Viraj   8   5
KurukshetraMandhan, Hiten   9   6
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Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals



Nita Enterprises HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 5
Sub Junior, Junior and Senior HR State 2024 - 18-07-2024 to 21-07-2024

Meet Program - Haryana State 2024 21 July 2024

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  139   Boys 8-9 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
RohtakHooda, Rishab   9   2
BhiwaniPanghal, Bhavya   9   3
FaridabadDhingra, Vishvam   9   4
FaridabadJoshi, Sabeer   9   5
HisarSingh, Rudr   9   6
HisarLochab, Vaidik   8   7
Charkhi DadriKumar, Rajat   9   8
Karnal-, Samaksh   9   9

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
Palwal-, Yashvir   9   1
HisarLohchab, Arjun   9   2
Jhajjar-, Nandit   8   3
Bhiwani., Diwanshu   9   4
Sonipat-, Viraaj   9   5
GurugramArora, Jas   9   6
Sonipat-, Mikunj   8   7
FaridabadRawat, Shaurya   9   8
PalwalJakhar, Rudraksh   9   9
Charkhi DadriPanwar, Bhishm   8   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
Charkhi Dadri., Daksh   9   1
PanipatSehrawat, Satvik   8   2
AmbalaSri Sai Ramanujam, Buduri Yushaan   9   3
GurugramSharma, Himaksh   9   4
YamunanagarSaini, Sathvik   8   5
GurugramDabas, Poorav   9   6
PanipatPattanwal, Manan   9   7
PanipatGahlyan, Samarth   9   8
PanchkulaSingh, Anirudh   9   9
Sonipat-, Vihaan   9   10

Event  140   Girls 8-9 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
Ambala-, Pavani   8   4
SirsaGupta, Tvisha   9   5
KaithalMiglani, Disha   9   6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
Rohtak-, Avantika   8   1
Bhiwani., Akshita   9   2
FaridabadYadav, Ridhvi   8   3
Panipat-, Somya   8   4
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Ananya   9   5
Charkhi Dadri-, Punj   9   6
Hisar-, Divya   9   7
FaridabadSharma, Amyra   9   8
Palwal-, Himanshi   9   9
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  140   Girls 8-9 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
SonipatChauhan, Meera   9   1
Faridabad-, Prachi   8   2
Ambala-, Harshita   8   3
GurugramBirla, Shanaya   8   4
YamunanagarSinghal, Devanshi   8   5
GurugramKhare, Amyra   9   6
SonipatBhanwala, Agasthya   9   7
GurugramTehlan, Janvi   9   8
SonipatGupta, Riddhima   9   9
JhajjarSahrawat, Purvi   9   10

Event  141   Boys 10-11 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
KurukshetraDhiman, Devan  11   1
KarnalSingh, Virat  10   2
PanchkulaSingla, Vihan  11   3
KarnalGupta, Sameer  11   4
PanchkulaSingh, Karnpreet  10   5
KurukshetraArora, Hargun  10   6
KaithalSharma, Shiven  11   7
KaithalKhnijo, Evan  11   8
Karnal-, Lavish  11   9

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
Bhiwani., Parth  10   1
BhiwaniGahlawat, Arnav  10   2
Charkhi DadriKalkal, Tnay  11   3
Shah Satnam-, Evyan  11   4
HisarPanwar, Abhish  11   5
SonipatSingh, Abhiraj  10   6
Shah SatnamSingh, Saipey  11   7
FaridabadTripathi, Advit  10   8
Charkhi Dadri., Prateek  10   9
PalwalBageshar, Harsh  11   10

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
AmbalaSharma, Namish Dev  10   1
Ambala-, Rishab  11   2
Gurugram., Arjun  10   3
JindRedhu, Mohit  10   4
FaridabadAsif, Aarez  11   5
GurugramRajagopal, Avyukt  11   6
JhajjarYadav, Mayank  11   7
FaridabadNegi, Akshat  11   8
RohtakHooda, Viraj  10   9
SonipatGupta, Aadvik  11   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
JindLadwal, Dheeren  11   1
Palwal-, Dev  10   2
AmbalaThakur, Arsh  11   3
SonipatSehrawat, Iraj  11   4
Rohtak-, Sonit  11   5
YamunanagarMandhan, Pranav  10   6
PalwalYadav, Ujjwal  11   7
GurugramSirohi, Krishaang  11   8
Jhajjar-, Vansh  11   9
JindKumar-, Harsh  10   10
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Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
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Event  142   Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
Karnal-, Divyanshi  11   1
SirsaGoyal, Moksha  11   2
Charkhi Dadri., Isha  11   3
HisarGoyat, Mansvi  10   4
Charkhi Dadri., Saumya  11   5
HisarDhillon, Muskan  11   6
Charkhi Dadri., Prachi  10   7
Shah SatnamSandhu, Gurrehmat  11   8
PalwalChaudhary, Saanchi  11   9
KaithalKhnijo, Eva  11   10

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
BhiwaniKhan, Qasira  10   1
AmbalaJure, Elina  10   2
PanchkulaSharma, Vanya  11   3
SonipatChugh, Yana  11   4
YamunanagarRohilla, Kalpita  11   5
FaridabadSharma, Chaitanya  11   6
YamunanagarRanjan, Aditi  11   7
FaridabadGupta, Siddhi  11   8
Hisar-, Aarohi  11   9
Shah Satnam-, Gurlove  11   10

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
AmbalaReddy, Kandala Chaikrika  10   1
FaridabadUppal, Saanvi  11   2
PalwalDahiya, Verushka  11   3
GurugramShamra, Aashvi  11   4
GurugramSaroha, Serena  11   5
PalwalSuresh, Anjana  10   6
GurugramDhawan, Kaavya  11   7
JhajjarParashar, Shatakshi  10   8
AmbalaReddy, Kandala Chaithra  10   9
SonipatDhull, Anjali  11   10

Event  143   Boys 12-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals
KarnalChoudhary, Kovid  12   2
KarnalKundu, Tanishq  14   3
KarnalBhatia, Hrehan  12   4
JhajjarAhlawat, Armaan  14   5
PanchkulaKumar, Vasu  12   6
HisarLohchab, Arnav  13   7
PanchkulaSingh, Gurkaran  13   8

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals
Kaithal-, Rudraksh  14   1
PalwalKumar, Yash  12   2
Shah Satnam-, Arush  14   3
JindKumar, Dev  14   4
BhiwaniSingh, Vihaan  14   5
Sirsa-, Amandeep  14   6
Charkhi DadriKaliramna, Shourya  13   7
Shah Satnam-, Sagar  14   8
PalwalRawat, Kiyansh  13   9
KurukshetraMalik, Divyam  13   10
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Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals
Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

FaridabadKumar, Darsh  12   1
YamunanagarAnshu, Omanshu  14   2
YamunanagarKumar, Ansh  14   3
FaridabadRathore, Divit  13   4
GurugramYadav, Yuv  14   5
JindKumar, Harsh  14   6
Shah SatnamKumar, Aman  14   7
HisarAhuja, Parth  14   8
SirsaSaini, Yash  13   9
BhiwaniChaudhary, Siddharth  14   10
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Heat   4   Timed Finals...   (Event  143   Boys 12-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
HisarLoura, Yashasvi  13   1
YamunanagarLaller, Aryaveer  14   2
AmbalaMathur, Arjun  14   3
JhajjarKaushik, Gaurav  14   4
RohtakPunia, Dhruv  14   5
FaridabadMohindra, Krish  12   6
GurugramKhatri, Tanish  14   7
Ambala-, Aryan  13   8
JhajjarJangra, Jatin  13   9
JhajjarGulia, Divyanshu  13   10

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals
SirsaThind, Yupanjot  14   1
PanipatGill, Divij  13   2
AmbalaSingh, Satkartar  14   3
GurugramGulia, Anant  14   4
RohtakAhlawat, Aadish  13   5
PanipatSingh, Aniruddh  13   6
Sonipat-, Tarun  14   7
PalwalJulka, Devansh  12   8
MahendargarhDutta, Sarth  12   9
SonipatDhull, Shubham  14   10

Event  144   Girls 12-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
Kaithal-, Aaradhya  13   4
KaithalGoel, Kaavya  12   5
HisarChoudhary, Rakshita  13   6
KaithalMiglani, Yashika  13   7

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
AmbalaSharma, Shakti  13   1
Hisar-, Devyanshika  13   2
Bhiwani., Anushka  13   3
SirsaSaharan, Priyanshi  12   4
JindKumari, Nainsi  12   5
HisarChoudhary, Diksha  12   6
FaridabadJha, Aanya  12   7
Charkhi Dadri., Himani  14   8
KarnalSaini, Amandeep  13   9
Shah Satnam-, Samiya  13   10

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
Jhajjar-, Aahana  14   1
PalwalDahiya, Krisha  12   2
SirsaNuian, Anushka  14   3
SonipatSaroha, Aevina  12   4
PanipatGahlyan, Aakriti  14   5
PanipatMalik, Aaradhya  12   6
FaridabadThakurela, Aarna  13   7
SirsaGupta, Jaishree  13   8
FaridabadGoel, Anaya  12   9
AmbalaMehta, Ramya  13   10
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Heat   4   Timed Finals...   (Event  144   Girls 12-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Jhajjar-, Ishika  13   1
Sonipat-, Shreya  12   2
Sonipat-, Pranjal  13   3
GurugramSuri, Avni  13   4
PalwalJulka, Niyati  13   5
RohtakKaur, Anureet  13   6
GurugramPradhan, Lavani  14   7
Shah SatnamInsan, Sargam  12   8
GurugramSingh, Anaisha  13   9
Jhajjar-, Vidushi  13   10

Event  145   Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
KaithalGoel, Raghav  15   2
KurukshetraSharma, Laksh  17   3
Shah SatnamSingh, Komaldeep  15   4
PalwalDagar, Shivam  15   5
PalwalMahabali, Yash  15   6
Charkhi Dadri., Naman  15   7
Kaithal-, Luvekesh  16   8

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
Bhiwani., Tarun  15   1
Shah SatnamBrar, Prabhtaj  16   2
FatehabadBrar, Vishavdeep  17   3
Ambala-, Paras  16   4
SirsaSingh, Navreet  17   5
Charkhi DadriSingh, Ishant  16   6
JindBoora, Ayush  16   7
YamunanagarSharma, Aryan  15   8
SirsaAhuja, Kavyan  16   9
BhiwaniKhatana, Prince  15   10

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
Shah SatnamChoudhary, Suprem  17   1
Sonipat-, Gaurav  15   2
HisarSehrawat, Daksh  15   3
JhajjarTushir, Mayank  15   4
Charkhi Dadri., Aman  16   5
Sirsa-, Prikshit  15   6
AmbalaBhardwaj, Ujjwal  17   7
FaridabadMalik, Udit  16   8
PanipatGhangas, Vishwajeet  16   9
AmbalaBhardwaj, Antarmann  17   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
JhajjarDahiya, Arjun  16   1
GurugramSharma, Sheersh  16   2
SonipatKhatri, Ayaan Veer  15   3
PanipatMalik, Taman  17   4
Panipat-, Shubham  17   5
RohtakSingroa, Abhimanyu  17   6
PanipatGulati, Aditya  16   7
JhajjarDhankhar, Atul  17   8
GurugramTapuriah, Saiansh  15   9
GurugramSingh, Kabeer  17   10
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Event  146   Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
RohtakKaushik, Niral  15   4
Karnal-, Alka  16   5
Rohtak-, Harshita  15   6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
YamunanagarKaur, Jaspreet  15   2
YamunanagarMehta, Rhythm  17   3
SirsaSaharan, Riya  16   4
HisarVerma, Asmita  16   5
HisarVerma, Avnita  16   6
FaridabadKhatri, Bheeni  15   7
Bhiwani., Ramanya  15   8
Shah SatnamInsan, Khushmil  15   9

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
SonipatLohchab, Gauri  16   1
SonipatSharma, Aishwarya  17   2
Panipat-, Aishwarya  15   3
YamunanagarSharma, Vatsala  17   4
GurugramGhose, Prapti  16   5
GurugramMalhotra, Aarzoo  15   6
GurugramPrathambir, Veera  17   7
Panipat-, Hansika  15   8
Shah Satnam-, Shagun  17   9
HisarMor, Inayat  15   10

Event  147   Men 400 LC Meter IM
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
Jhajjar-, Saksham  16   1
Kaithal-, Prince  21   2
Shah Satnam-, Tanishq  16   3
Bhiwani., Aditya  21   4
FaridabadSingh, Darsh  14   5
FaridabadKaushik, Keshav  19   6
GurugramSehrawat, Purab  18   7
GurugramKalra, Aryan  13   8
Ambala-, Sarthak  20   9
JhajjarJoon, Mayank  17   10

Event  148   Women 400 LC Meter IM
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
JhajjarVijayran, Ssamridhi  20   4
GurugramAhlawat, Suhani  17   5
Shah SatnamKaur, Anju  17   6

Event  149   Boys 7 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
HisarGarhwal, Dakshveer   7   3
HisarLakhlan, Mukul   7   4
Charkhi Dadri-, Aarav   6   5
Charkhi DadriDhankhar, Abir   6   6
Kaithal-, Lakshya   7   7
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Hardik   5   8
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  149   Boys 7 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
JhajjarMalik, Udbhav   6   1
GurugramSharma, Miransh   7   2
Sonipat-, Aditya   7   3
PanipatMalik, Priyank   7   4
YamunanagarMehta, Aadvik   7   5
PanipatSingh, Samarth Baldev   6   6
PanchkulaThakkar, Aaron   7   7
GurugramChoudhary, Divit   7   8
HisarGodara, Aksh   7   9
GurugramSingh, Reyansh   6   10

Event  150   Girls 7 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Charkhi DadriMaleshwar, Inaya   6   3
KarnalBhatia, Ameeraa   7   4
GurugramPai, Naina   6   5
Palwal-, Devya   6   6
Charkhi DadriDhankhar, Avantika   7   7

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
GurugramSatija, Kezia   7   1
AmbalaDhawan, Navika   7   2
JhajjarBhardwaj, Avni   7   3
AmbalaBuduri, Riana   6   4
Shah Satnam-, Avni   7   5
Panchkula-, Hunar   7   6
AmbalaKaur, Ruhman   7   7
GurugramDeswal, Sargun   7   8
Jhajjar-, Ambreen   6   9
JhajjarChahar, Anshika   6   10

Event  151   Boys 8-9 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
PanchkulaSingla, Arihant   9   1
PanchkulaSingla, Arihaan   9   2
HisarSingh, Rudr   9   3
HisarLohchab, Arjun   9   4
Charkhi DadriSangwan, Rudraksh   8   5
FaridabadRawat, Shaurya   9   6
Faridabad-, Virat   8   7
HisarLochab, Vaidik   8   8
KarnalSaini, Vaibhav   9   9
KurukshetraMalik, Abraham   8   10

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
GurugramRauniyar, Yojit   9   1
Charkhi DadriSangwan, Tejas   8   2
Shah SatnamKathuria, Kartik   9   3
Sonipat-, Vihaan   9   4
Bhiwani., Diwanshu   9   5
SonipatAntil, Ayush   9   6
Jhajjar-, Nandit   8   7
GurugramDhagat, Ayansh   8   8
GurugramChopra, Nihaal   9   9
BhiwaniPanghal, Bhavya   9   10
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Event  152   Girls 8-9 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Charkhi Dadri., Vidhi   9   4
Hisar-, Divya   9   5
FaridabadYadav, Ridhvi   8   6

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
Faridabad-, Prachi   8   1
HisarSingh, Dhanasri   9   2
GurugramSingh, Navya   9   3
Ambala-, Harshita   8   4
PanchkulaSainger, Aerisha   8   5
Shah Satnam-, Drishti   9   6
Panipat-, Somya   8   7
GurugramAhuja, Srisha   8   8
GurugramKapur, Amaira   9   9
SonipatGupta, Riddhima   9   10

Event  153   Boys 10-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
PanchkulaChauhan, Reyaan  11   2
KaithalSharma, Shiven  11   3
KarnalChahal, Akshit  10   4
Charkhi Dadri., Prateek  10   5
KarnalSingh, Rannvijay  11   6
Karnal-, Yuvraj  10   7
KurukshetraDhiman, Devan  11   8
KurukshetraKhurana, Jaivardhan  11   9

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
Shah SatnamSingh, Saipey  11   1
Charkhi DadriSheoran, Krish  11   2
YamunanagarMandhan, Pranav  10   3
Shah SatnamInsan, Sukhesh  10   4
SonipatShekhawat, Yakshitt  11   5
GurugramGupta, Yash  11   6
GurugramBadgaiyan, Aarav  11   7
Charkhi DadriSangwan, Parnav  11   8
AmbalaDutta, Arihaan  11   9
FaridabadAsif, Aarez  11   10

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
JhajjarBhardwaj, Aarav  10   1
GurugramSatija, Vivaan  11   2
Hisar-, Jatanvir  11   3
JindMalik, Digvijay  10   4
JindSangwan, Mayank  11   5
JindKumar, Yash  11   6
AmbalaThakur, Dhawal  10   7
Ambala-, Namish  11   8
Sonipat-, Yuvraj  11   9
Shah SatnamInsan, Gurleen  11   10
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Event  154   Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
BhiwaniKhan, Qasira  10   2
Hisar-, Navya  11   3
JhajjarBiyani, Harshita  10   4
PalwalSuresh, Anjana  10   5
JhajjarGupta, Suvidhi  10   6
Shah Satnam-, Kanisha  11   7
Charkhi Dadri., Prachi  10   8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
YamunanagarRohilla, Kalpita  11   1
GurugramChaudhary, Aneira  10   2
SonipatDhull, Anjali  11   3
AmbalaReddy, Kandala Chaithra  10   4
GurugramSingh, Hriddhi  11   5
GurugramAnjna, Sejal  11   6
SonipatChauhan, Aishna  11   7
FaridabadYadav, Paakhi  11   8
JhajjarParashar, Shatakshi  10   9
YamunanagarRanjan, Aditi  11   10

Event  155   Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
JhajjarKumar, Sonu  19   3
BhiwaniKumar, Parveen  20   4
JhajjarDeswal, Bhumik  19   5
Jhajjar-, Bholender  21   6
SirsaThind, Yupanjot  14   7
KarnalMajoka, Naman  18   8

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
KaithalSingh, Surender  31   1
Kaithal-, Ashwani  23   2
Fatehabad-, Nekdeep  29   3
Hisar-, Ashish  19   4
Charkhi Dadri., Tushar  18   5
PanchkulaYadav, Vikas  34   6
Shah SatnamSoni, Karan  15   7
Shah Satnam-, Ritik  15   8
JhajjarPhogat, Daksh  18   9
Charkhi Dadri., Subham  16   10

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
Hisar-, Rahul  19   1
Shah SatnamSingh, Avtar  17   2
JindSaharan, Ansh  18   3
AmbalaRana, Vinay  18   4
FaridabadMahajan, Priyanshu  21   5
GurugramKaul, Aadiv  17   6
JindDhull, Aman  19   7
HisarAhuja, Parth  14   8
Yamunanagar-, Shekhar  19   9
FaridabadChandel, Jaiaditya  18   10



Nita Enterprises HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 17
Sub Junior, Junior and Senior HR State 2024 - 18-07-2024 to 21-07-2024

Meet Program - Haryana State 2024 21 July 2024

Heat   4   Timed Finals...   (Event  155   Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Bhiwani., Aditya  21   1
Sonipat-, Avtansh  24   2
GurugramSingh, Arjun  16   3
PanipatArya, Atul  18   4
FaridabadHooda, Harshit  21   5
JhajjarVijayran, Vaibbhav  23   6
AmbalaNain, Robin  19   7
GurugramAnjna, Nishant  18   8
Ambala-, Sarthak  20   9
SonipatKumar, Harsh  19   10

Event  156   Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Shah Satnam-, Kavya  16   3
JhajjarKhatri, Priyanshi  17   4
Shah Satnam-, Vidushi  18   5
JhajjarKhatri, Vanshika  17   6
BhiwaniSharma, Anita  28   7
JhajjarDalal, Priyanshi  17   8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
FaridabadKohli, Hiti  16   1
Hisar-, Ishu  18   2
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Heena  18   3
Hisar-, Yamini  18   4
GurugramGhose, Prapti  16   5
GurugramPrathambir, Veera  17   6
HisarVerma, Asmita  16   7
Sonipat-, Pranjal  13   8
FaridabadMishra, Shikha  20   9
Shah Satnam-, Jyoti  21   10

Event  157   Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Charkhi Dadri., Yashdeep  16   4
SonipatKhatri, Uttam  16   5
SonipatBarua, Debjyoti  16   6

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
PanipatMalik, Taman  17   1
PanipatMalik, Aditya  15   2
Shah SatnamInsan, Harmeet  15   3
PalwalGoyat, Rakshit  15   4
GurugramBhardwaj, Rijul  16   5
GurugramSharma, Sheersh  16   6
GurugramTapuriah, Saiansh  15   7
Charkhi Dadri., Aman  16   8
Panipat-, Tanuj  16   9
HisarBijarenia, Lakshey  16   10
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Event  158   Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
HisarPanwar, Trisha  15   1
HisarMor, Inayat  15   2
GurugramLabh, Mrinal  16   3
GurugramVerma, Samriddhi  16   4
Jhajjar-, Mohini  16   5
Panipat-, Hansika  15   6
AmbalaThakur, Kunjal  16   7
SonipatSharma, Aishwarya  17   8
GurugramBhatia, Neysa  17   9
Kurukshetra., Falak  15   10

Event  159   Boys 12-14 200 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
PanchkulaSheoran, Medhansh  14   3
SirsaKamboj, Bhoumik  13   4
GurugramSrivastava, Atharv  13   5
Gurugram., Yash  13   6
Charkhi DadriSindhu, Arnav  12   7

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
SonipatDahiya, Tejas  13   1
AmbalaRaj, Ankesh  12   2
SonipatRathi, Daksh  13   3
PalwalJulka, Devansh  12   4
PanipatDeswal, Aditya  14   5
FaridabadSingh, Darsh  14   6
RohtakAhlawat, Aadish  13   7
PanipatBali, Siddhanth  14   8
Palwal-, Hitesh  14   9
GurugramSingh, Shivansh  12   10

Event  160   Girls 12-14 200 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
GurugramKhandelwal, Aneira  12   3
Faridabad-, Greta  14   4
FaridabadSingh, Lakshita  14   5
GurugramChatterjee, Stuti  14   6
GurugramSheth, Priyasha  12   7
Palwal-, Chhavi  12   8

Event  161   Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
JhajjarKhatri, Shaurya  15   3
JhajjarSingh, Nehansh  16   4
Jhajjar-, Saksham  16   5
JhajjarGulia, Prasant  20   6
Sirsa-, Prikshit  15   7
JhajjarVijayran, Vaibbhav  23   8
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  161   Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Shah SatnamSaini, Udit  15   1
FaridabadYadav, Mayank  20   2
GurugramBahl, Arjun  18   3
Bhiwani., Aditya  21   4
PanipatArya, Atul  18   5
AmbalaNain, Robin  19   6
FaridabadChandel, Jaiaditya  18   7
SonipatDahiya, Hanish  24   8
Shah Satnam-, Harsh  17   9
Charkhi Dadri., Tushar  18   10

Event  162   Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Sirsa-, Simran  18   4
Shah Satnam-, Nisha  18   5
JhajjarVijayran, Ssamridhi  20   6
Shah Satnam-, Jyoti  21   7

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
Jhajjar-, Mohini  16   1
Hisar-, Devyanshika  13   2
FaridabadKhatri, Bheeni  15   3
GurugramSharma, Adya  15   4
GurugramNair, Keisha  15   5
Jind-, Monika  16   6
FaridabadMalik, Kashish  17   7
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Heena  18   8
SonipatSharma, Aishwarya  17   9
Jhajjar-, Bhavika  16   10

Event  163   Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
BhiwaniNoonia, Sunny  17   3
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Chintu  16   4
JindBoora, Ayush  16   5
SirsaAhuja, Kavyan  16   6
Panchkula-, Harmanpreet  16   7
Kaithal-, Harshit  16   8

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
HisarKhan, Nishar  15   1
FaridabadYadav, Rudransh  16   2
Gurugram., Prince  16   3
Palwal-, Kartik  15   4
SonipatKumar, Himanshu  16   5
FaridabadMehta, Mayank  15   6
GurugramGulati, Siddharth  15   7
HisarBijarenia, Lakshey  16   8
FaridabadTiwari, Yatin  16   9
Bhiwani., Ranjan  17   10
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  163   Boys 15-17 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Jhajjar-, Ishant  15   1
Shah SatnamKumar, Naveen  16   2
PanipatGartan, Kanishk  16   3
GurugramSingh, Arjun  16   4
GurugramJain, Krish  16   5
PanipatMalik, Aditya  15   6
PanipatGulati, Aditya  16   7
SonipatKhatri, Ayaan Veer  15   8
RohtakSingroa, Abhimanyu  17   9
JhajjarLohchab, Tushar  15   10

Event  164   Girls 15-17 100 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Karnal-, Shiksha  15   3
Bhiwani., Jasmeen  16   4
Bhiwani., Ramanya  15   5
YamunanagarMehta, Rhythm  17   6
Karnal-, Alka  16   7
Kurukshetra., Falak  15   8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
FaridabadMalik, Kashish  17   1
GurugramDeswal, Yajushi  15   2
Shah Satnam-, Shagun  17   3
GurugramPrathambir, Veera  17   4
GurugramNair, Keisha  15   5
HisarVerma, Asmita  16   6
Shah Satnam-, Sonmeet  17   7
AmbalaMehta, Pratha  17   8
Panipat-, Aishwarya  15   9
Sonipat-, Nandini  15   10

Event  165   Boys 7 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Hardik   5   4
Kaithal-, Lakshya   7   5
PanchkulaJai Singh, Atharv   6   6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
PalwalParashar, Pranit   7   1
Charkhi DadriDhankhar, Abir   6   2
Charkhi Dadri-, Aarav   6   3
JhajjarMalik, Udbhav   6   4
GurugramBhardwaj, Kartavya   6   5
HisarLakhlan, Mukul   7   6
SonipatTyagi, Nipun   7   7
FaridabadAggarwal, Shrey   6   8
PalwalValecha, Poorav   7   9
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  165   Boys 7 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Sonipat-, Aditya   7   1
HisarGarhwal, Dakshveer   7   2
GurugramChoudhary, Divit   7   3
PanchkulaThakkar, Aaron   7   4
GurugramSharma, Miransh   7   5
YamunanagarMehta, Aadvik   7   6
SonipatDahiya, Sarvam   7   7
PanipatSingh, Samarth Baldev   6   8
PanipatMalik, Priyank   7   9
Rohtak-, Arjun   6   10

Event  166   Girls 7 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
HisarChoudhary, Lisha   7   4
Charkhi DadriMaleshwar, Inaya   6   5
Charkhi DadriDhankhar, Avantika   7   6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
Palwal-, Devya   6   2
SonipatBindra, Saira   6   3
Sonipat-, Trisha   7   4
GurugramShahi, Kianna   7   5
GurugramDeswal, Sargun   7   6
HisarSingh, Vaidehi   7   7
KarnalBhatia, Ameeraa   7   8
PalwalValecha, Lavanya   7   9

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
AmbalaDhawan, Navika   7   1
AmbalaKaur, Ruhman   7   2
Jhajjar-, Ambreen   6   3
JhajjarBhardwaj, Avni   7   4
AmbalaBuduri, Riana   6   5
Panchkula-, Hunar   7   6
Shah Satnam-, Avni   7   7
GurugramSatija, Kezia   7   8
YamunanagarAnsul, Mannat   7   9
JhajjarChahar, Anshika   6   10

Event  167   Boys 8-9 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
KurukshetraMandhan, Hiten   9   4
KaithalGarg, Viraj   8   5
KurukshetraMalik, Abraham   8   6

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
PanchkulaSingla, Arihant   9   1
KaithalSingh, Shivam   8   2
RohtakNandal, Veer   8   3
FatehabadKumar, Sarthi   9   4
YamunanagarSingh, Samarveer   9   5
Charkhi DadriPanwar, Bhishm   8   6
FatehabadJakhar, Yuvaan   8   7
PanchkulaSingla, Arihaan   9   8
KarnalSaini, Vaibhav   9   9
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  167   Boys 8-9 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Jhajjar-, Nandit   8   1
HisarSangwan, Pingaksh   9   2
HisarLohchab, Arjun   9   3
PanipatGahlyan, Samarth   9   4
Shah SatnamKathuria, Kartik   9   5
HisarSukhija, Gunav   9   6
Charkhi Dadri., Daksh   9   7
PanipatSehrawat, Satvik   8   8
FaridabadDhingra, Vishvam   9   9
FaridabadJoshi, Sabeer   9   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
FaridabadRawat, Shaurya   9   1
PalwalJakhar, Rudraksh   9   2
PanchkulaSingh, Anirudh   9   3
YamunanagarSaini, Sathvik   8   4
GurugramDabas, Poorav   9   5
GurugramSharma, Himaksh   9   6
SonipatAntil, Ayush   9   7
GurugramArora, Jas   9   8
Sonipat-, Viraaj   9   9
Sonipat-, Mikunj   8   10

Event  168   Girls 8-9 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
SirsaRandhawa, Adab   9   3
SirsaDhaterwal, Amayra   9   4
Palwal-, Himanshi   9   5
Charkhi Dadri., Vidhi   9   6
BhiwaniSingh, Nayera   9   7
KaithalMiglani, Disha   9   8

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
FaridabadYadav, Ridhvi   8   1
YamunanagarSinghal, Devanshi   8   2
Hisar-, Divya   9   3
FaridabadSharma, Amyra   9   4
JindMor, Eva   9   5
Jind-, Harshita   9   6
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Ananya   9   7
YamunanagarSingour, Avni   9   8
Rohtak-, Avantika   8   9
Panipat-, Somya   8   10

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
Faridabad-, Prachi   8   1
JhajjarSahrawat, Purvi   9   2
GurugramBirla, Shanaya   8   3
GurugramKhare, Amyra   9   4
PanchkulaSainger, Aerisha   8   5
Ambala-, Harshita   8   6
SonipatBhanwala, Agasthya   9   7
Jhajjar-, Era   9   8
SonipatChauhan, Meera   9   9
GurugramTehlan, Janvi   9   10
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Event  169   Boys 10-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
KaithalSharma, Shiven  11   1
PanchkulaSingh, Karnpreet  10   2
KaithalKhnijo, Evan  11   3
Karnal-, Yuvraj  10   4
KaithalKhatkar, Suryansh  11   5
KurukshetraKhurana, Jaivardhan  11   6
PanchkulaSingla, Vihan  11   7
KurukshetraDhiman, Devan  11   8
KurukshetraArora, Hargun  10   9
Karnal-, Lavish  11   10

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
Shah Satnam-, Evyan  11   1
Charkhi Dadri., Prateek  10   2
PalwalBageshar, Harsh  11   3
SonipatSingh, Abhiraj  10   4
JhajjarChhillar, Shray  10   5
Shah SatnamInsan, Gurleen  11   6
Charkhi DadriKalkal, Tnay  11   7
BhiwaniGahlawat, Arnav  10   8
Bhiwani., Parth  10   9
KarnalGosain, Viraj  10   10

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
FaridabadShandilya, Rudra  11   1
GurugramSharma, Chirag  10   2
Shah SatnamInsan, Sukhesh  10   3
RohtakHooda, Viraj  10   4
GurugramGupta, Yash  11   5
JindLadwal, Dheeren  11   6
FaridabadNegi, Akshat  11   7
Jind-, Ayush  10   8
JindRedhu, Mohit  10   9
Sonipat-, Oviyaan  11   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
YamunanagarMandhan, Pranav  10   1
JhajjarYadav, Mayank  11   2
GurugramSirohi, Krishaang  11   3
Rohtak-, Sonit  11   4
SonipatSehrawat, Iraj  11   5
FaridabadAsif, Aarez  11   6
AmbalaThakur, Dhawal  10   7
Jhajjar-, Vansh  11   8
AmbalaSingh, Agamjit  11   9
Ambala-, Rishab  11   10

Event  170   Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
KaithalKhnijo, Eva  11   4
JhajjarAhlawat, Divyanshi  11   5
Karnal-, Divyanshi  11   6
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  170   Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Charkhi Dadri., Isha  11   2
Charkhi Dadri., Prachi  10   3
HisarGoyat, Mansvi  10   4
Charkhi Dadri., Saumya  11   5
Shah SatnamSandhu, Gurrehmat  11   6
HisarDhillon, Muskan  11   7
BhiwaniThorian, Amisha  10   8
BhiwaniChahal, Shivanshi  10   9

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
Hisar-, Aarohi  11   1
YamunanagarRanjan, Aditi  11   2
AmbalaJure, Elina  10   3
FaridabadSharma, Chaitanya  11   4
JhajjarBiyani, Harshita  10   5
AmbalaReddy, Kandala Chaikrika  10   6
FaridabadYadav, Paakhi  11   7
YamunanagarRohilla, Kalpita  11   8
SirsaGoyal, Moksha  11   9
Shah Satnam-, Gurlove  11   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
Sonipat-, Nishtha  11   1
JhajjarParashar, Shatakshi  10   2
Palwal-, Laxmi  11   3
GurugramAnjna, Sejal  11   4
GurugramSingh, Hriddhi  11   5
GurugramTaneja, Ira  11   6
PanchkulaSharma, Vanya  11   7
FaridabadUppal, Saanvi  11   8
SonipatDhull, Anjali  11   9
AmbalaReddy, Kandala Chaithra  10   10

Event  171   Boys 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals
PanchkulaSingh, Gurkaran  13   2
Kaithal-, Rudraksh  14   3
KarnalChoudhary, Kovid  12   4
KarnalKumar, Kunal  13   5
KurukshetraArora, Grishm  13   6
PanchkulaKumar, Vasu  12   7
KurukshetraMalik, Divyam  13   8

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals
KarnalNain, Sourabh  14   1
Shah Satnam-, Gurnaaz  13   2
FaridabadGupta, Sanshray  13   3
YamunanagarLaller, Aryaveer  14   4
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Saksham  13   5
PalwalKumar, Yash  12   6
YamunanagarRanga, Saksham  13   7
PalwalRawat, Kiyansh  13   8
Shah Satnam-, Mohit  14   9
JhajjarAhlawat, Armaan  14   10
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  171   Boys 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Shah Satnam-, Sagar  14   1
Sirsa-, Kamal  12   2
Sirsa-, Harshit  12   3
HisarBhar, Arunodaya  12   4
HisarAhuja, Parth  14   5
RohtakPanwar, Abram Singh  12   6
FaridabadKumar, Darsh  12   7
JindKumar, Priyanshu  12   8
JindKumar, Ansh  12   9
JindKumar, Dev  14   10

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals
GurugramAswal, Reyaansh  12   1
GurugramBhatia, Kirav  14   2
HisarLoura, Yashasvi  13   3
Bhiwani., Sudipta  14   4
AmbalaMathur, Arjun  14   5
JhajjarGulia, Divyanshu  13   6
BhiwaniChaudhary, Siddharth  14   7
GurugramSihag, Shubham  14   8
FaridabadRathore, Divit  13   9
SirsaSaini, Yash  13   10

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals
MahendargarhDutta, Sarth  12   1
JhajjarKhatri, Nitesh  13   2
RohtakAhlawat, Aadish  13   3
Sonipat-, Tarun  14   4
PanipatSingh, Aniruddh  13   5
JhajjarJoon, Aryan  14   6
AmbalaSingh, Satkartar  14   7
SonipatDhull, Shubham  14   8
SonipatMor, Aaryan  13   9
Ambala-, Aryan  13   10

Event  172   Girls 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
HisarChoudhary, Rakshita  13   3
KaithalMiglani, Yashika  13   4
Bhiwani., Anushka  13   5
KaithalGoel, Kaavya  12   6
HisarKumari, Palak  13   7

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
Shah Satnam-, Gurleen  12   1
FaridabadGupta, Khushi  12   2
Shah Satnam-, Sonika  12   3
SirsaGupta, Jaishree  13   4
FaridabadSaini, Aanya  14   5
Charkhi DadriPhogat, Shakshi  14   6
YamunanagarRanga, Alisha  13   7
AmbalaSharma, Shakti  13   8
Shah Satnam-, Samiya  13   9
BhiwaniKumari, Diksha  14   10
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  172   Girls 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
KarnalSaini, Amandeep  13   1
Hisar-, Devyanshika  13   2
AmbalaMehta, Ramya  13   3
Sirsa-, Oshin  13   4
JindKumari, Nainsi  12   5
FaridabadGoel, Anaya  12   6
PanipatGahlyan, Aakriti  14   7
PanipatMalik, Aaradhya  12   8
Charkhi Dadri., Himani  14   9
YamunanagarKaur, Mannat  12   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
PalwalDahiya, Krisha  12   1
SirsaNuian, Anushka  14   2
Sonipat-, Yashika  14   3
Sonipat-, Pranjal  13   4
GurugramAgarwal, Zoya  14   5
GurugramSuri, Avni  13   6
GurugramPradhan, Lavani  14   7
SonipatSaroha, Aevina  12   8
PanchkulaSainger, Harshika  12   9
Jhajjar-, Aahana  14   10

Event  173   Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
KarnalMajoka, Naman  18   4
BhiwaniSingh, Survinder  18   5
Jhajjar-, Rohit  20   6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
AmbalaRana, Vinay  18   1
KaithalGill, Shobhit  16   2
Shah SatnamBishnoi, Bharat  16   3
Jind-, Rohit  20   4
GurugramTapuriah, Saiansh  15   5
Shah SatnamBarman, Deepanshu  17   6
Charkhi Dadri., Vishesh  18   7
Charkhi Dadri., Subham  16   8
Kaithal-, Ashwani  23   9
Jhajjar-, Nitin  17   10

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
Sonipat-, Harsh  18   1
Jind-, Deepak  17   2
GurugramAnjna, Nishant  18   3
FaridabadChandel, Jaiaditya  18   4
FaridabadHooda, Harshit  21   5
FaridabadKaushik, Keshav  19   6
Ambala-, Sachin  18   7
PalwalGoyat, Rakshit  15   8
GurugramKaul, Aadiv  17   9
SonipatGautam, Menshu  18   10

Event  174   Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Shah Satnam-, Nisha  18   4
JhajjarDalal, Priyanshi  17   5
Jhajjar-, Bhavika  16   6
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Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  174   Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Jhajjar-, Manju  40   1
FaridabadMishra, Shikha  20   2
SonipatLohchab, Gungun  18   3
SonipatNawani, Ansha  22   4
GurugramAgarwal, Zoya  14   5
PalwalGoyat, Yashvi  17   6
GurugramRaha, Ayanna  17   7
HisarNain, Siddhi  16   8
Shah SatnamKaur, Manpreet  18   9

Event  175   Boys 15-17 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals
Kaithal-, Luvekesh  16   2
KaithalGoel, Raghav  15   3
Shah SatnamSingh-, Avtar  15   4
PalwalMahabali, Yash  15   5
PalwalDagar, Shivam  15   6
FatehabadNain, Raman  15   7
Karnal-, Pavitra  15   8
KurukshetraSharma, Laksh  17   9

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals
SirsaAhuja, Kavyan  16   1
PanipatGhangas, Vishwajeet  16   2
FatehabadBrar, Vishavdeep  17   3
AmbalaBhardwaj, Antarmann  17   4
Karnal-, Dev  17   5
Charkhi DadriSingh, Ishant  16   6
JindBoora, Ayush  16   7
YamunanagarSharma, Aryan  15   8
Ambala-, Paras  16   9
Sirsa-, Rahul  16   10

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals
HisarSehrawat, Daksh  15   1
AmbalaBhardwaj, Ujjwal  17   2
Sonipat-, Gaurav  15   3
PanipatMalik, Taman  17   4
JhajjarLohchab, Tushar  15   5
Shah SatnamChoudhary, Suprem  17   6
PanipatGulati, Aditya  16   7
Sirsa-, Prikshit  15   8
FaridabadMalik, Udit  16   9
FaridabadRao, Shivaji  15   10

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals
SonipatKhatri, Ayaan Veer  15   1
RohtakSingroa, Abhimanyu  17   2
JhajjarDahiya, Arjun  16   3
JhajjarDhankhar, Atul  17   4
FaridabadMalik, Mohit  17   5
GurugramSingh, Arjun  16   6
Shah SatnamKumar, Naveen  16   7
Panipat-, Shubham  17   8
GurugramSingh, Kabeer  17   9
GurugramMadan, Madhav  17   10
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Event  176   Girls 15-17 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
Karnal-, Shiksha  15   4
Karnal-, Alka  16   5
RohtakKaushik, Niral  15   6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
YamunanagarMehta, Rhythm  17   1
Shah Satnam-, Shagun  17   2
Shah SatnamInsan, Aena  17   3
HisarVerma, Avnita  16   4
FaridabadKhatri, Bheeni  15   5
HisarNain, Siddhi  16   6
FaridabadKohli, Hiti  16   7
YamunanagarWadhawan, Diya  15   8
YamunanagarSharma, Vatsala  17   9
Shah SatnamInsan, Khushmil  15   10

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals
SirsaSaharan, Riya  16   1
Panipat-, Hansika  15   2
PanchkulaKaur, Arshpreet  16   3
GurugramNair, Keisha  15   4
GurugramGhose, Prapti  16   5
GurugramMalhotra, Aarzoo  15   6
JhajjarDalal, Priyanshi  17   7
Panipat-, Aishwarya  15   8
SonipatSharma, Aishwarya  17   9
FaridabadMalik, Kashish  17   10


